
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M70 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Vladmir Popov RUS Moscow, RUS 04-03-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 5.22

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-27  09:32:00

End: 19-03-27  10:07:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 905 Vesa MÄKI M70 Finland  4.76 1020     

2 2598 Valdis CELA M70 Latvia  4.64 970     

3 1814 Dieter LANGENBACH M70 Germany  4.21 797     

4 2692 Vladas ZANIAUSKAS M70 Lithuania  4.14 771     

5 2853 Arne WAREM M70 Norway  4.05 736     

6 1592 Joachim BERNHARDT M70 Germany  3.99 713     

7 1021 Roger CATASTINI M70 France  3.80 644     

8 2537 Yutaka HONDA M70 Japan  3.62 578     

9 2795 Onno WAALEWIJN M70 Netherlands  3.61 576     

10 2949 Mieczyslaw BURDZY M70 Poland  3.50 535     

11 334 SANTANA Bernardino URIBE M70 Chile  3.43 512     

12 65 Viddy JERMACANS M70 Australia  3.37 492     

13 2566 Yuriy ADAMOV M70 Kazakhstan  3.23 445     

14 2996 Mieczyslaw DLUGOLECKI M70 Poland  3.12 409     
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I II III

4.65 x 4.76Vesa MÄKI

4.48 4.64 4.55Valdis CELA

4.06 4.21 -Dieter LANGENBACH

3.97 4.12 4.14Vladas ZANIAUSKAS

x 3.93 4.05Arne WAREM

3.99 3.90 3.98Joachim BERNHARDT

2.73 3.69 3.80Roger CATASTINI

3.51 3.31 3.62Yutaka HONDA

x 3.46 3.61Onno WAALEWIJN

3.50 x 3.39Mieczyslaw BURDZY

3.43 3.21 3.25SANTANA Bernardino URIBE

3.26 x 3.37Viddy JERMACANS

3.09 3.14 3.23Yuriy ADAMOV

x 3.12 2.85Mieczyslaw DLUGOLECKI

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Vesa MÄKI Finland1  1972

Valdis CELA Latvia2  1919 53

Dieter LANGENBACH Germany3  1786 186

Vladas ZANIAUSKAS Lithuania4  1587 385

Arne WAREM Norway5  1536 436

SANTANA Bernardino URIBE Chile6  1247 725

Joachim BERNHARDT Germany7  1211 761

Roger CATASTINI France8  1155 817

Yutaka HONDA Japan9  1108 864

Yuriy ADAMOV Kazakhstan10  990 982

Mieczyslaw BURDZY Poland11  875 1097

Mieczyslaw DLUGOLECKI Poland12  811 1161

Onno WAALEWIJN Netherlands13  623 1349

Viddy JERMACANS Australia14  492 1480

Ivan BLACK United States of America  DNF

Wojciech KIKOWSKI Poland  DNF
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